

## ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PROGRAM

For the Calendar Year 2013

(SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS)

Office : Competency Assessment and Certification Office (CACO)		Program/Project:						Fund : 101						
Item	QUALITY AND DATA MANAGEMENT DIVISION		Unit Price	Unit	1st Qtr.		2nd Qtr.		3rd Qtr.		4th Qtr.		Qty.	Total Amount
	Article	Description			Qty.	Total Amt.	Qty.	Total Amt.	Qty.	Total Amt.	Qty.	Total Amt.		
1	Alcohol	rubbing, 70% isopropyl, 500ml	40.00	btl.	3	120.00	3	120.00	3	120.00	3	120.00	12	480.00
2	Ballpen	fine point, assorted colors	5.00	pc.	25	125.00		0.00		0.00	25	125.00	50	250.00
3	Compact disk, recordable	minimum of 700MB/1 x -52xminimum speed, 80 min recording time, MAX brand	10.00	pc.	100	1,000.00		0.00	100	1000.00		0.00	200	2,000.00
4	Fastener	Metal, non corosive	85.00	box	1	85.00		0.00	1	85.00		0.00	2	170.00
5	Glue	all purpose, in jar w/ applicator, min. of 300 gsm	38.00	jar	2	76.00		0.00	2	76.00		0.00	4	152.00
6	Marker	Flourescent, 3 colors per set, non toxic smell	45.00	set	3	135.00		0.00	3	135.00		0.00	6	270.00
7	Marking Pen	For transparency fine point 6 colors per set	85.00	set	3	255.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	3	255.00
8	Marking Pen	For whiteboard assorted color	20.00	pc.	10	200.00	10	200.00	10	200.00	10	200.00	40	800.00
9	Marking Pen	Permanent, assorted color	20.00	pc.	10	200.00	10	200.00	10	200.00	10	200.00	40	800.00
10	Note pad	Post- it 76 mm x 76mm (3"x2") 3M Notepad	32.00	pad	10	320.00		0.00	10	320.00		0.00	20	640.00
11	Note pad	Post- it 76 mm x 76mm (3"x3") 3M Notepad	40.00	pad	10	400.00		0.00	10	400.00		0.00	20	800.00
12	Note pad	Post-it, 75mm x 102mm (3"x4"), 3M Notepad	55.00	pad	10	550.00		0.00	10	550.00		0.00	20	1,100.00
13	Paper clip, 32 mm	Gem type,, vinyl/plastic coated	10.00	box	5	50.00		0.00	5	50.00		0.00	10	100.00
14	Paper clip, 50 mm	Gem type, jumbo, vinyl/plastic coated	15.00	box	5	75.00		0.00	5	75.00		0.00	10	150.00
15	Paper, bond	For PPC, A4 size	155.00	ream	30	4,650.00	10	1550.00	30	4650.00	15	2325.00	85	13,175.00
16	Paper, bond	For PPC, A3 size	500.00	ream	3	1,500.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	3	1,500.00
17	Paper, bond	For PPC, legal size	165.00	ream	2	330.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	2	330.00
18	Paper	Thermal, for fax machine	42.00	roll	10	420.00		0.00	5	210.00		0.00	15	630.00
19	Paper	Linen, for Certificate, light	350.00	ream	2	700.00		0.00		0.00	2	700.00	4	1,400.00
20	Pencil	Lead, with eraser	30.00	dozen	5	150.00		0.00	5	150.00		0.00	10	300.00
21	Pen	Sign pen, Black, blue	25.00	pc.	10	250.00	5	125.00	10	250.00	5	125.00	30	750.00
22	Record Book	300 pages, 215mm x 275mm, 55 gsm.,	65	book	4	260.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	4	260.00
23	Staple wire	Standard size	50	box	3	150.00		0.00	3	150.00		0.00	6	300.00
24	Tape	Masking, 24mm	45.00	roll	5	225.00		0.00	5	225.00		0.00	10	450.00
25	Tape	Masking, 48mm	95.00	roll	5	475.00		0.00	5	475.00		0.00	10	950.00
26	Tape	Transparent 24mm	15	roll	5	75.00		0.00	5	75.00		0.00	10	150.00
27	Tape	Transparent 48mm	30	roll	5	150.00		0.00	5	150.00		0.00	10	300.00
28	Tape	Packaging 48mm	30.00	roll	5	150.00		0.00	5	150.00		0.00	10	300.00
29	Toilet tissue	White, 12 rolls per pack	66.00	pack	3	198.00	3	198.00	3	198.00	3	198.00	12	792.00
<b>TOTAL</b>						<b>13,274.00</b>		<b>2,393.00</b>		<b>9,894.00</b>		<b>3,993.00</b>		<b>29,554.00</b>
1	Ink, for HP Laserjet Pro P1102w with wireless LAN	HP CE285A, black	3,300.00	crtgd	5	16,500.00		-	5	16,500.00	5	16,500.00	15	49,500.00
2	Ink for HP Deskjet K110A	HP704 (CN692AA) - black	480.00	crtgd	12	5,760.00		-	12	5,760.00	12	5,760.00	36	17,280.00
3		HP704 (CN693AA) - colored	480.00	crtgd	8	3,840.00		-	8	3,840.00	8	3,840.00	24	11,520.00
4	Ink for HP Photosmart C4200 series	HP Deskjet 75 (colored)	800.00	crtgd	6	4,800.00		-	6	4,800.00		-	12	9,600.00
5		HP Deskjet 74 (black)	800.00	crtgd	7	5,600.00		-	7	5,600.00		-	14	11,200.00
6		T0634 - Cyan Ink Cartridge	600.00	crtgd	2	1,200.00	2	1,200.00	2	1,200.00		-	6	3,600.00

## ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PROGRAM

For the Calendar Year 2013

(SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS)

Office : Competency Assessment and Certification Office (CACO)			Program/Project:				Fund : 101							
Item	QUALITY AND DATA MANAGEMENT DIVISION		Unit Price	Unit	1st Qtr.		2nd Qtr.		3rd Qtr.		4th Qtr.		Qty.	Total Amount
	Article	Description			Qty.	Total Amt.	Qty.	Total Amt.	Qty.	Total Amt.	Qty.	Total Amt.		
7	Ink Cartridges for	T0633 - magenta Ink Cartridge	600.00	crtgd	2	1,200.00	2	1,200.00	2	1,200.00		-	6	3,600.00
8	Epson CX4700	T0632 - Yellow Ink Cartridge	600.00	crtgd	2	1,200.00	2	1,200.00	2	1,200.00		-	6	3,600.00
9		T0631 - Black Ink	600.00	crtgd	2	1,200.00	2	1,200.00	2	1,200.00		-	6	3,600.00
18	Inkjet Cartridges for HP PSC 1610			crtgd		-		-		-		-	0	0.00
10		CLI – 726 CYAN	750.00	crtgd	4	3,000.00		-		-		-	4	3,000.00
11	Ink for CANON	CLI – 726 YELLOW	750.00	crtgd	3	2,250.00		-		-		-	3	2,250.00
12	Pixma	CLI – 726 MAGENTA	750.00	crtgd	3	2,250.00		-		-		-	3	2,250.00
13		CLI – 726 BLACK	750.00	crtgd	2	1,500.00		-		-		-	2	1,500.00
<b>TOTAL</b>						<b>50,300.00</b>		<b>4,800.00</b>		<b>41,300.00</b>		<b>26,100.00</b>		<b>122,500.00</b>
1	Printer	HP Laserjet Pro P1102w with wireless LAN	7,000.00	unit	2	14,000.00				0.00			2	14,000.00
2	Printer	HP Deskjet Ink Advantage Model K110A All in One Printer	5,000.00	unit	1	5,000.00				0.00			1	5,000.00
3	Hard Drive	External, Western Digital, My Passport 1TB (red/black)	7,000.00	unit	2	14,000.00				0.00			2	14,000.00
4	Light Meter	LIGHT Lux, level meter 400K Lux max. Photo/Video/Display/UV	4,000.00	pc	18	72,000.00				0.00			18	72,000.00
5	Filing Folder	File Systems Brand (As per attached sample)	150.00	pc	50	7,500.00				0.00			50	7,500.00
6	Puncher	3 hole	500.00	pc	1	500.00				0.00			1	500.00
7	Dividers	Cartolina, assorted colors, set (as per sample)	50.00	set	50	2,500.00				0.00			50	2,500.00
8	Tape Dispenser	Handheld, 48mm for packaging tape	100.00	pc	1	100.00				0.00			1	100.00
9	Optical Mouse	USB Port	350.00	pc	7	2,450.00				0.00			7	2,450.00
11	Sticker	CD Stick-Rite labels, 2 stickers per piece	10.00	pc	100	1,000.00			100	1000.00			200	2,000.00
13	Envelop	For training, Carry bag, Flamingo, Assorted colors	150.00	pc	150	22,500.00			150	22500.00			300	45,000.00
14	Battery	Alkaline, 9 volts, energizer	200.00	pc	3	600.00			3	600.00			6	1,200.00
15	Battery	Energizer, Rechargeable Triple A, Pack of 4	800.00	pack	2	1,600.00				0.00			2	1,600.00
16	Presenter	Logitech, wireless, R400	3,000.00	pc	1	3,000.00				0.00			1	3,000.00
17	USB	Flashdrive, 64GB Kingston	2,500.00	pc	2	5,000.00				0.00			2	5,000.00
18	USB	Flashdrive, 8GB Kingston	500.00	pc	1	500.00				0.00			1	500.00
19	Speaker System	Creative, SBS A120 2.1 with wired remote control	900.00	pc	2	1,800.00				0.00			2	1,800.00
20	Charger	Energizer Smart charger	1,500.00	pc	1	1,500.00				0.00			1	1,500.00
21	Digital Voice Recorder	4GB Sony UX Series (Model ICD-UX533F/B)	7,600.00	pc	1	7,600.00				0.00			1	7,600.00
22	UPS	UPS, APC Back-UPS, B5500CI-AS 500VA	3,600.00	pc	7	25,200.00				0.00			7	25,200.00
23	I.D. Lace	1 1/2", blue	50.00	pc	60	3,000.00			60	3000.00			120	6,000.00
<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>													<b>218,450.00</b>	<b>370,504.00</b>